ROUTE AREA

BUS NO. 19 G

SR =

Driver

& Mr. Umar Ali
Conductor
s Mr. Gireesh
P w
.r:' L +

Sl Route ETA Sl Route ETA

1 | Apsara Ter Rolla Mall 6:15 AM 12 | ADCB Front Side 6:30 AM
2 fgifgtﬂecmcalware - Al Guwair 6:15AM | | 13 | Qasr Al Zaytoon Restaurant 6:30 AM
3 | Al Mashnoor Nuts 6:20 AM 14 | Sata 6:30 AM
4 | Al Libar Al Asri - Al Guwair Market 6:20 AM 15 | Al Kashra Monile Phone Trading 6:35 AM
5 | Al Arab Tourism 6:20 AM 16 | Italia Keys 6:35 AM
6 | Ealaf Stationary Ware 6:20 AM 17 | Al Falag Computer System 6:35 AM
7 | Al Maya Supermarket 6:25AM | | 18 #lra"('j?:]ag Elec. Ware & Office Equipment | ¢. 45 op
8 | Pelmon Furniture Exhb. 6:25 AM 19 | Abraj Al Rayan Supermarket Opposite 6:40 AM
9 | Clarity Satellite Trading 6:25 AM 20 | Junaid Alam Supermarket 6:45 AM
10 | Onam Restaurant 6:25 AM 21 | Jamel Al Manama 6:45 AM
11 | Al Areel Tours 6:30 AM




SHARJAH

ROUTE AREA

Abushagara Qasimiya

Driver
Mr. Irshad

Conductor
Ms. Ekka Karmela

BUS ROUTES

Sl Route ETA Sl Route ETA
1 | Al Qasimiya Behind Gift Village 6:00 AM 12 | Al Qasimiya Al Mansoor Ladies Saloon 6:45 AM
2 | Crystal Plaza Hotel 6:05 AM 13 | Al Qasimiya Fresh & Plus Mart 6:45 AM
3 | Behind Mashrique Bank Damas Building | (.15 Am | | 14 | Al Qasimiya Shining Point 6:45 AM
Al Qasimiya
4 | Al Nad Sir Al Safa Fitness 6:15 AM 15 | Al Qasimiya Dehi Grocery 6:45 AM
5 | Al Nad Musbah Madina Supermarket 6:15 AM 16 | Al Qasimiya Shaan Laundry 6:45 AM
6 | Al Quasimiya Burj Al Yasmin 6:20 AM 17 | Al Yarmook Rukn Typing Center 6:50 AM
7 | Near Km Trading Abushagarah 6:25 AM 18 | Al Yarmook Al Wafa Rent A Car 6:50 AM
8 | Near Tasheel Behind Mega Mall 6:25 AM 19 | Al Yarmook Near Octupus Restaurant 6:53 AM
9 Front Ipn Al Fareej Grocery Near Mega 6:30 AM 20 Asyad Tower, Abraj Al Guroob Grocery 7:05 AM
Mall Building New Industrial Area 3
10 ’é}(&aeff"ya Al Mahatfah Park Kodak 6:35AM | | 21 | Near N.K. Mall Galleria Mall 7:10 AM
11 Al Qasimiya Madina Supermarket Al 6:40 AM
Sama Pharmacy




ROUTE AREA

National Paint

SHARJAH

Driver
Mr. Junaid
Conductor
Ms. Rajani
BUS ROUTES

Sl Route ETA Sl Route ETA
1 | Cricket Stadium 6:12 AM 9 | Sama Hair Dresser Saloon 6:37 AM
2 | Industrial Area Aldeyan Building 6:20 AM 10 | Prestige Medical Center 6:40 AM
3 | g e e A Mavah 6:27 AM | | 11 | UAE Exchange 6:40 AM
4 | Al Ameera Sweets Shop 6:29 AM 12 | Galaxy City Restaurant 6:43 AM
5 | Takiq Al Ebda Stationary 6:30 AM 13 | Al Qanas Internet 6:53 AM
6 | Islamabad Meat Shop 6:30 AM 14 | Miami Oetry Food 6:55 AM
7 | National Paints Masjathu 6:32 AM 15 | Al Dewan Sationary 6:58 AM
8 | Al Madina Supermarket 6:32 AM 16 | Abaqg Al Sukar Beauty Center 7:00 AM




ROUTE AREA

BUS NO. 26 aba

Driver
Mr. Akthar

Conductor

BUS ROUTES

| Route ETA Sl Route ETA

1 | Corniche Side House Of Chocolate 6:25 AM 10 | Alam Supermarket 6:40 AM
2 | Corniche Side Al Mamttar Building 6:25 AM 11 | Al Zarka Restaurant 6:40 AM
3 | Nazir Furniture Al Balbal Hardware 6:35 AM 12 | West Star Restaurant 6:45 AM
4 | Best Paint 6:35 AM 13 | Al Nazeeb Video 6:45 AM
5 | Saloon Al Anaam Hair Dressing 6:35 AM 14 | Life 6:45 AM
6 | Manama Supermarket 6:40 AM 15 | Mubarak Center Subway 6:50 AM
7 | Resolution Graphic Center 6:40 AM 16 | Big 4 Supermarket 6:50 AM
8 | Dan Al Nahmaniech Supermarket 6:40 AM 17 i;gistﬁgnilue Al Ferdous Hotel 6:50 AM
9 | Video King 6:40 AM 18 | Romous Optics 6:50 AM




ROUTE AREA

Mukanoor Ghafia &
o Naeemia 3

SHARJAH

y
A )
!

=yl

Driver

Mr. Mujeeb
Conductor
BUS ROUTES

| Route ETA Sl Route ETA

1 | Al Abrar Grocery 6:10 AM 13 | Opposite Secondary Modern School 6:45 AM
2 | Al Reem Bakary Opposite 6:10 AM 14 | Opposite Secondary Modern School 6:45 AM
3 | Hot Burger Opposite 6:15 AM 15 | Al Madha Grocery 6:50 AM
4 | Near Al Nasr School 6:17 AM 16 | Al Kashmir Bakery 6:52 AM
5 | Al Hedayah Street 6:20 AM 17 | Al Ibrahim Grocery 6:55 AM
6 | Dar Al Majid Bookshop 6:25 AM 18 | Adnoc Petrol 6:55 AM
7 | 159 Street 6:28 AM 19 | Giant Supermarket 7:00 AM
8 | Ema Supermarket 6:30 AM 20 | Tasheel Ajman 7:00 AM
9 | Near Abdul Kareen Tailoring 6:35 AM 21 | Invest Bank 7:00 AM
10 | Shatar Cafe 6:35 AM 22 | Al Zatar Restaurant 7:03 AM
11 | Lamodi Ladies Saloon 6:40 AM 23 | Opposite Sharjah Co-Op 7:05 AM
12 | Opposite Plant Supermarket 6:42 AM 24 | Al Madina Supermarket 7:05 AM




ROUTE AREA
Al Majaz Buhairah

SHARJAH

Driver
Mr. Shareef
Conductor
Mr. Durga
BUS ROUTES
| Route ETA Sl Route ETA
1 | Qurun Roundabout 5:55 AM 7 | Majaz Road Anwar Market 6:30 AM
2 | Abushagara Hot Burger 6:05 AM 8 | Safiya Park 6:30 AM
3 | Abushagara Park Ladies Saloon 6:10 AM 9 | Majaz Park Coppin Supermarket 6:35 AM
4 | Sharjah Copret 6:15 AM 10 | Corniche Road 6:40 AM
5 | City Center Road Bus Park 6:20 AM 11 | Corniche Road Kfc 6:45 AM
6 | Majaz Road Safeer Mall 6:25 AM 12 | Corniche Road Crystal Plaza 6:50 AM




ROUTE AREA
BUTINA

SHARJAH

) Ayl 0
| YR I itk
o/ (1 A | i€
e iy '

; \ T
o 7 el

Driver
Mr. Mahroof

Conductor
Ms. Sindhu Suni

BUS ROUTES

| Route ETA Sl Route ETA

1 | Al Ahli Supermarket 6:30 AM 8 | Dar Al Thamuz 6:47 AM
2 | Sharjah 6:30 AM 9 | Al Buteena Pharmacy 6:48 AM
3 | Zulekha Hospital 6:34 AM 10 | Al Muawah 6:49 AM
4 | Uae 6:36 AM 11 | Sama Jazaan 6:50 AM
5 | Shifa Al Shams 6:40 AM 12 | Janah Pharmacy 6:53 AM
6 | Al Madeena Supermarket 6:43 AM 13 | Aster Clinic 6:55 AM
7 | Dar Al Freej Grocery 6:45 AM




ROUTE AREA

BUS NO. 39 SV

z

‘ [
Driver

Mr. Razi Praveen

Conductor

Mr. Nawas
Sl Route ETA Sl Route ETA
1 | Adnoc Pumb 6:25 AM 9 | Kk Supermartmet 6:40 AM
2 | Rolla Signal 6:30 AM 10 | Bait Al Bahar 6:40 AM
3 | Al Manama 6:30 AM 11 | Dar Al Hay 6:40 AM
4 | Sharjah Bus Stand Opposite 6:30 AM 12 | Arab Uduppi 6:40 AM
5 | Bank Of Baroda 6:35 AM 13 | Parthas 6:45 AM
6 | Chinese Kitchen 6:35 AM 14 | Meena Restaurant 6:45 AM
7 | Sadaf Restaurant 6:35 AM 15 | Corniche Moon Saloon 6:45 AM
8 | Irani Market 6:35 AM




ROUTE AREA

Mysaloon Naseriya &
o Qadisiya

SHARJAH

Driver

Mr. Shajahan
Conductor
\Y/ R/ N s :
BUS ROUTES

| Route ETA Sl Route ETA

1 | Near Lulu Mysaloon 6:13 AM 8 | Zulekha Hospital 6:30 AM
2 | Near Razhi Restaurant 6:15 AM 9 | Near Life Pharmacy 6:30 AM
3 | Near Central Private Hospital 6:20 AM 10 | Opposite Kuwait Hospital 6:30 AM
4 | Ghq Sharjah Police Station 6:20 AM 11 | Near Kuwait Hospital Qadasia 6:40 AM
5 | With Mosque 6:20 AM 12 | Near Salman School 6:45 AM
6 | Back Side Of Mosque 6:20 AM 13 | Qadasia Park 6:55 AM
7 | Nasseriya Park 6:25 AM




ROUTE AREA

Rolla Majarah Mubarack
o Center

SHARJAH

——

5 TN TN . '

‘\Q‘

=4

A
N\ 4
P ",
v

Driver
Mr. Mansoor
Conductor
BUS ROUTES

| Route ETA Sl Route ETA
1 | Near Sharjah Cooperative 6:18 AM 11 | Al Muna Bookshop Rolla 6:30 AM
2 | Al Shara Adnoc 6:20 AM 12 | Rolla Park Mosque Opposite Joyalukkas | 6:30 AM
3 | Shara Before Bridge 1 6:20 AM 13 | Damman Jewelry Shop 6:35 AM
4 | Al Mujarrah After Bridge 1 6:20 AM 14 | Snowhite Opposite Rolla Park 6:35 AM
5 | Mujarrah Park 6:25 AM 15 | Swiss Bell Hotel Old Rotana 6:35 AM
6 | Rodan Sports Near Mujarrah Park 6:25 AM 16 | Mansoor Toys 6:40 AM
7 | Lulu Hypermarket 6:25 AM 17 | Buteena Tasheel 6:40 AM
8 | 2nd Bridge Right Mujarrah 6:25 AM 18 | Fresh Chichken King 6:40 AM
9 | Pakistani Sweets/Supermarket Mujarrah | 6:25 AM 19 | Opposite Sharjah Coop Signal 6:42 AM
10 | Juice World Rolla 6:30 AM




ROUTE AREA

BUS NO. 50 5o

SHARJAH
Driver

Conductor

Mr. Suhail
| Route ETA Sl Route ETA
1 | Smoothies Uae Opposite 6:05 AM 15 | Telal Supermarket 6:20 AM
2 | Madinat Al Dammam Garments 6:05 AM 16 | Almaya 6:25 AM
3 | Falaj Al Qabail Paint Traiding 6:05 AM 17 | Musalla Park 6:25 AM
4 | Majaira Park Subway 6:10 AM 18 | Karate Building / Dreams Island 6:25 AM
5 | Al Hamra Cinema 6:10 AM 19 | Adcb Opposite 6:30 AM
6 | Chicking 6:10 AM 20 | Sata 6:30 AM
7 | Al Manama Subway 6:10 AM 21 | Sntta 6:30 AM
8 | Sadaf Restaurant 6:10 AM 22 | Dubai Islamic Bank 6:35 AM
9 | K.K. Supermarket 6:15 AM 23 | Afhami Restaurant 6:35 AM
10 | Dar Al Hay Furniture 6:15 AM 24 | Baby Park Center 6:40 AM
11 | Parthas 6:15 AM 25 | Al Azemi Cafeteria Butina 6:40 AM
12 | Rolla Mall 6:20 AM 26 | Safa Al Shams Restaurant Butina 6:45 AM
13 | Rolla Mall Masjid 6:20 AM 27 | Butina Masjid 6:45 AM
14 | Al Quair Market 6:20 AM 28 | Rona Faiz Roundabout / Verona Resort 6:50 AM




